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EXPENDITURES AFTER JUNE 30, 2001
T

GOVERNOR'S MANSION
BUDGET PROJECTION
FUND # 210:

FY 2001

Minor Obj
Code

Minor Obj Code Name
(Actual)

SALARIES AND WAGES
TERMINAL PERSONAL LEAVE PAY
EMPLOYERS' RETIREMENT MATCHING
SALARIES, SOC SECURITY MATCH
WORKERS COMPENSATION

GROUP HEALTH INS CONTR MATCH
GROUP LIFE INS MATCH

13076.69

127497
992,83

965
474

16356.89

SUBSISTENCE, LODGING

TRAVEL PRIVATE CAR

SUBSISTENCE, NONTAXABLE MEALS

SUBSISTENCE, LODGING

TRAVEL IN RENTED VEHICLE

TRAVEL IN PUBLIC CARRIER

OTHER OUT OF STATE TRAVEL COST

OIS - SUBSISTENCE MEALS

/S - SUBSISTENCE, LODGEING.

0/S - TRAVEL PUBLIC CARRIOR

/S - OUT OF COUNTRY TRAVEL

ADVANCED TRAVEL

EMPLOYEE TRAINING
POSTAGE, BOX RENT & OTHER PO
BASIC TELEPHONE MONTHLY
UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND FEE
ACCESS CHARGE

LONG DIST CHARGES

PRIV LINE MONTHLY CHARGES
PUBLIC NETWORK ACCESS CHARGES. 0
TRANSPORTATION OF GOODS

ELECTRICITY

4033

AS

WATER & SEWAGE

ADVERTISING

PROM DIN REC

RENTAL OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENTAL OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
OTHER RENTAL 21
REPAIRING & SERVICING BLDGS
REPAIR/SERVICE PASSENGER VEHIC
REPAIRISERVICE OFF. EQUIPIFURN
REPAIRISERVICE LAB,MED,TEST EQ
REPAIRISERVICE MISC. EQUIPMENT

SPAHRS FEES DF
MERLIN FEES

DEPT OF AUDIT FEES

PROF. FEES-ACCTNG FEES-OTHERS
PERS SER CONT TRAVEL ACCT
TEMP EMP FEE

CONTRACT WORKER - SPAHRS.

OTHERS FEES & SERVICES 1301
LIABILITY INS POOL CONTRIBUTIO
MEMBERSHIP DUES
LDRY DRY CLEAN & TOWEL SERV
MAINTENANCE/IREPAIR COMM SYSTS
CTMTCOMS!
PC EXP CONTR
PRIOR YEAR EXPENSE CONTRACTUAL 35
8,68
AGG SAND AND GRAVEL
PRINTING BINDING PADDING
DUP SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
PAPER SUPPLIES
MAPS MANUALS LIB BOOKS & FILMS 0
OFFICE EQUIPME!
FUELS GASOLINE
TIRES & TUBES - AUTO
EXP REPAIRS VEHICLES
OTHER EQUIP REPAIR PTS SUPP
DRUGS & CHEM MED & LAB USE 17024
HOWE PLBG & ELECTRICAL SUPP
JANITOR SUPP & CLEANING AGENTS 84
FOOD FOR PERSONS 588.18
FOOD FOR MEETINGS
GREENHOUSE & NURSERY SUPPLIES
FERTILIZER
LINENS
EATING UTENSILS & CAFE SUPP.
DRAPES & CARPETS
OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 745.99
OTHER EQUIPMEN
PROCUREMENT CARD/COMMODITIES
PC EXP COMM
PRIOR YEAR EXPENSE COMMODITIES  1397.44
298585
OFFICE MACHINES FURN FIX & EQUIP
MACH & EQUIPMENT
INFORMATION SYSTEMS EQUIPMENT
OTHER EQUIPMENT
0
TRANSFER TO OTHER FUNDS
0
19371.42
RAVEL
OUT OF STATE 2546
CONTRACT
61210 9367
61460 733
61190 83
61680 225
61122 1344
61962 1165
61134 134545
61220 3088
61730 il
15133.35
comm
62130 414
62470  5929.86
6211 8
62500 28857
6221 45
673493
2212288

(Actual)
1271076
2608
1266.47
986.17
965

474
162546

3082
767813
250249

7327

0
20054

6
13506

s
0

1207

0
12305.02

76
6362
2208

16

7437

183.36
1186761
7797

0
687.97

1593.09
8468
15707.59
17487

17487

0

4601591

JULYOO AUGO0 SEPT00

(Actual)
11688.74

113964
88858

772

423
14531.26

2275

72685
278997
2849.11

7327
3145

202,15

0
1441168

20
577.47
1152.52
4061

0
1071284

3836
3836

0

4349178

0CT00 NOVOO  DEC 00
(Actual) (Actual) (Actual)
1168874 148554 148554
113964 144839 144839
88858 112891 108683
772 965 965
423 423
1453126 18440 18397.92
0
0
0 0 0
0 330 5676
25665 13428 0
0
0 0
141144 76318 0
77.99 0
[ o 0
268.44 35
707128 688246 478166
342564 3997.57 4655.04
252051 o
7827 7327 7327
6. £ 69
0 0
252
[
o 1347
20128 10608 5557
66169
225.06
10702 28202 4483.02
0 125
125.98 35605
5 605 0
12103 605.15
75
34732
1820855 1486969 16095.25
207875 243 1239
72 0
35257 17405
53 [
0
23554
0825 5334 22042
67
19453 o 21288
0324
10665 137.09  188.48
781593 8749 1167202
353 228
o 0
1064156 128117 268133
8822 o 167475
8243 1966
803
2382674 9063 1721754
1750
0 0
1750 0 0
0 0 0
5831655 3421599 51710.71

JAN 01
(Actual)

1168874

113964
881.78

2

423
14862.46

26874
1469.19
0

33.03

5041
5355.86
1812.96

0
7327
8332

o

7
1347
14501

o

150

107.02
o

21465
12103
795

o
18228.19

17761

25585

358.83
15750.41

9165

0
176,57

103093
15822
380.85
2304301

o

56133.66

FEBO1
(Actual)

11688.74

113964
883.44

772

423
14526.12

12877

625
o

0
641.02

8

605.15

18190.54

5056

50664

905752

0

4177818

MAR 01
(Actual)

11688.74

113964
883.44

2

423
14526.12

o
50.99

o
1344
o
65163
o

o
6553

4879.16
4758.79

7327

601.26

0
215.15

605.15
o
1306077

1611
66.95

0

15

4875
84.44

o

5403

o

18048
1221455
o

o
2349.17

20689
o

18694.18

o

46332.08

Sheett

APRIL 01
(Actual)

1168874

113964
883.44.

2
2.3
14526.12

55
3t

738561

17803
o

605.15

14011.99
0

o
12393
o

o
83.04
0

o
20875
0

102
0557
o

0
38
1805.24

796.06

12712.92

o

4207564

Page 1

MAY 01  JUNEO1
(Actual) (ACTUAL)
1168874 12105.41
113964 1180.27
88344 91553
772 820
2.3 438
1452612 15085.01
31
0 13
0 219
o 2
0
o
0 223
0
1344 741
137201 549
0
0 o
645864  8156.38
408252 4218.98
1572
o
0
0 0
733 733
57275 [
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
81.77 138
0
0
0
0
214 107
1065 634
o o
0 0
247
1375559 1710536
0
3593 640
1305
147.38 107
0
815 48
10322.96 7782
0
E3
7
0 0
31471 o
124185 1721
110109 -139
280
1373929 10443
0 o
0 o
o
0 o
42021 4283637

JULY (Lapse) AUG (Lapse)

(ACTUAL)

83
9367
3088

225

a
116

15132

1878

5030

882

87178

0
0

2300378

TOTAL  FY2001 SURPLUS
(Estimated) EXPENSES BUDGET (DEFICIT)
FY2001

149433.84

1459597
1130297

10084
51

o
o
0
0
0
0
93 0
186543.88 6

191426 488212

H

1901.4.

g

190000 4596.69

16691856 2774644

5584.7 0
1750 0

0 0
0

5

0
73347

0
0

0

0 54720005 586426 3912695

222291
2228
220063

617201

HNAME?

Salaries Budget for fy 2001
Salaries Projection for fy 2001
Surplus

191426
209152
17726

14242663

50.99

125398.37

12215157

73347

307362.26



